
Date Opponent H or V Site Time

Fri 8/22/25 ^Roosevelt HS Visitor Heroes Stadium #####

Sat 8/30/25 East Central HS (Senior Game) Home Farris Stadium #####

Fri 9/5/25 Madison HS Visitor Comalander Std #####

Date Opponent H or V Site Time Date Opponent H or V Site Time

Fri 8/22/25 ^Roosevelt HS Visitor Heroes Stadium 5:00 PM Sat 9/20/25 Brennan HS Visitor Farris Stadium ##### Fri 8/22/25 ^Roosevelt HS Visitor Heroes Stadium 5:00 PM

Thu 8/28/25 East Central HS Visitor East Central HS 6:30 PM Fri 9/26/25 O'Connor HS (America's Heros) Home Farris Stadium ##### Thu 8/28/25 East Central HS Visitor East Central HS 5:00 PM

Thu 9/4/25 Madison HS Home Harlan HS 4:30 PM Sat 10/4/25 Marshall HS Visitor Farris Stadium ##### Thu 9/4/25 Madison HS Home Harlan HS 6:00 PM

Fri 10/10/25 Holmes HS (Special Athlete)( Homecomming)Home Gus Stadium #####

Thu 9/18/25 Brennan HS Home Harlan HS 4:30 PM ######### Stevens HS (Pink Out) Visitor Farris Stadium ##### Thu 9/18/25 Brennan HS Home Harlan HS 6:00 PM

Thu 9/25/25 O'Connor HS Visitor O'Connor HS 5:00 PM Fri 10/24/25 Taft HS (Jr. Hawks Run Out) Home Gus Stadium ##### Wed 9/24/25 Taft HS Visitor Taft HS 5:00 PM

Thu 10/2/25 Marshall HS Home Harlan HS 4:30 PM Fri 10/31/25 Warren HS Visitor Gus Stadium ##### Thu 10/2/25 Sotomayor HS Home Harlan HS 6:00 PM

Thu 10/9/25 Holmes HS Visitor Holmes HS 4:30 PM Thu 11/6/25 Sotomayor HS Home Gus Stadium ##### Thu 10/9/25 Jay HS Visitor Jay HS 4:30 PM

Sat 10/18/25 Stevens HS Home Harlan HS 9:00 AM Bi- District ########## Jay HS Home Harlan HS 6:00 PM

########## Taft HS Visitor Taft HS 4:30 PM Area Thu 10/23/25 Taft HS Visitor Taft HS 6:00 PM

########## Warren HS Home Harlan HS 4:00 PM Regional Semi's Thu 10/30/25 Warren HS Home Harlan HS 5:30 PM

Wed 11/5/25 Sotomayor HS Visitor Sotomayor HS 4:00 PM Regional Finals Wed 11/5/25 Sotomayor HS Visitor Sotomayor HS 5:30 PM

State Semi's

Date Opponent H or V Site Time State Champ. Date Opponent H or V Site Time

Fri 8/15/25 ^Sotomayor HS Home Harlan HS 4:30 PM ^Scrimmage^ * District * Fri 8/15/25 ^Sotomayor HS Home Harlan HS 4:30 PM

Fri 8/22/25 ^Roosevelt HS Visitor Heroes Stadium 5:00 PM Fri 8/22/25 ^Roosevelt HS Visitor Heroes Stadium 5:00 PM

Thu 8/28/25 East Central HS Home Harlan HS 4:30 PM Thu 8/28/25 East Central HS Home Harlan HS 6:00 PM

Thu 9/4/25 Madison HS Visitor Madison HS 4:30 PM Thu 9/4/25 Madison HS Visitor Madison HS 6:00 PM

Thu 9/18/25 Brennan HS Visitor Brennan HS 4:30 PM Thu 9/18/25 Brennan HS Visitor Brennan HS 6:00 PM

Thu 9/25/25 O'Connor HS Home Harlan HS 4:30 PM Thu 9/25/25 O'Connor HS Home Harlan HS 6:00 PM

Thu 10/2/25 Marshall HS Visitor Marshall HS 4:30 PM Thu 10/2/25 Marshall HS Visitor Marshall HS 6:00 PM

Thu 10/9/25 Holmes HS Home Harlan HS 4:30 PM Thu 10/9/25 Holmes HS Home Harlan HS 6:00 PM

Sat 10/18/25 Stevens HS Visitor Stevens HS 9:00 AM Sat 10/18/25 Stevens HS Visitor Stevens HS ######

########## Taft HS Home Harlan HS 4:30 PM Thu 10/23/25 Taft HS Home Harlan HS 6:00 PM

########## Warren HS Visitor Warren HS 4:00 PM Thu 10/30/25 Warren HS Visitor Warren HS 5:30 PM

Wed 11/5/25 Sotomayor HS Home Harlan HS 4:00 PM Wed 11/5/25 Sotomayor HS Home Harlan HS 5:30 PM
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